SPECIFICATION
PROJECT :
NOTE :
COMPANY NAME:
DATE:
FEATURES
TYPE:

HPSL-460W-XXK-XXV 460 75900 4000K/5000K
OPTIONAL ( MUST BE SPECIFIED)
ORDER INFORMATION ( MUST BE SPECIFIED)
DIMENSIONS
Watts(W) Weight ( Ibs ) Fixture Dimension (  Φ F*E)
( Inch )
EPA
Horizontal(ft2)
EPA  25 DEG Down
(ft2)
315 / 380 30.8 18.3 X 18.3 X 13.4 2.2 0.996
460 39.68 21.6 X 21.6 X 13.2 3.07 1.195
Watts(W) A/B/C/D(inch)
315 / 380 2.9 / 6.5 / 3.6 / 3.5
460 2.9 / 6.5 / 3.6 / 3.5
Driver compartment
INT Integral
OUT External
Cord Option
COR3 3 ft cabtire sow 3/18AWG
COR6 6 ft cabtire sow 3/18AWG
CCT&CRI
4070 4000K / CRI70
4080 4000K / CRI80
5070 5000K / CRI70
5080 5000K / CRI80
HPSL PERFORMANCE SPORT LIGHT
*580W, 720W available upon request
ITEM CODE WATTS CCT VOLTAGE FINISHCORDDISTRIBUTION SENSOR MOUNTING
HPSL
315W
380W
460W
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
120=100-277V
347=347V
SR=Silver
BK=Black
COR3
COR6
15DEG
30DEG
60DEG
PIN3=photocell
recptacle 3 pin
PIN7=photocell
recptacle 7pin
NN=no sensor
MA=top fixed
MB=under Mount
yoke with driver
box
MC= Split mode
MD=Yoke mount